ICO:

00268850
Obec Kraliky

Opis rozpocteovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 2/2019
Rozpocet v K&

Text rozpoctu

Su Au U=z

Np

Popis:
Starosta schvalil

B
231
284
el
231
23k
231
231
281
231
237
28k

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
98008

Celkem za C.

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Datum:

28.02.2019

Druh: 1

rozpoltové opatfeni dle skutednych pFijmia a vydajl

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0000 1334
0000 1344
0000 4112
2321 2111
33982 2111
3382 2132
3639 5165
5213 5903
5512 5901
6171 2324
6409 5909
6402 5364

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

................................................................................

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

Marcela Vokalova

Obec
KRALIKY
504 0% Novy Bydzov
1€0 268 950

hi

L2

Tomas

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.51.000
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